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OVERSEAS FACULTY

Prof. Jess H Lonner
Professor of Orthopaedic Surgery

Rothman Orthopaedic Institute, Thomas Jefferson University Medical School, US
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AGENDA

TIME
9:00
9:30
9:40
9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30
10:40

10:55

11:10

11:25

11:40

11:50

12:00

TOPIC
Registration
Opening
What's My Concern When | First Started Using ROSA?
Robotic Surgery Trends in The United States
Session 1: Pre-Op Planning
Moderator: ;L5 5R EEil
Key Surgical Workflow: Efficiency of Robotic Surgery
Set Up, How to Avoid Re-Registrations, What to Look
Out for When the Numbers Seem Odd?
Advance Tips in Robotic Surgery: Planning Thought
Process, Tracker Tips & Pitfalls
Q&A
Coffee Break
Session 2 : Intra-Operation
Moderator: ;L5 R Bkl
Pearls and Pitfalls of ROSA Knee Surgery

How Do | Perform Personalized Alignment?

What to Look Out for When Imageless Surgery Is
Performed?
Q&A
Session 3 : Ask The Experts
Moderator: ;L5 5R EEil
A Personal Journey Through the Surgical Robotics in
Knee Arthroplasty: My Transition from Other Robotic
Systems to the ROSA® Knee System
My Personal Experience and Clinical Follow Up
Solving Complex Primary TKA With Robotics? Flexion
Contracture, Valgus Knee, Revision & Extended
Indication?
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12:10  Taiwan Case Sharing &1 15 7R B& A

Dr. Jess Lonner
12:15 Q&A All
12:25 Lunch

*Preliminary Agenda — Subject to change without notice.



