TW ROSA® KNEE MEETING

DATE

Nov 9th, 2024, Saturday

LOCATION

台北君悅酒店 1F 君寓

CO-ORGANIZER

林口長庚紀念醫院 骨科部關節重建科

天主教輔仁大學附設醫院

CHAIRMAN

江清泉 副院長

天主教輔仁大學附設醫院

OVERSEAS FACULTY

Prof. Jess H Lonner

Professor of Orthopaedic Surgery

Rothman Orthopaedic Institute, Thomas Jefferson University Medical School, US

FACULTY (依姓氏筆畫排序)

沈泰杉 主任

彰化基督教醫院 骨科部關節重建科

曾崇育 主任

臺中榮民總醫院骨科部 關節重建科

蔡俊灝 主任

中國醫藥大學附設醫院 骨科部骨外傷科

謝尚霖 副主任

台中慈濟醫院 微創脊椎關節中心

AGENDA

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
9:00	Registration	
9:30	Opening	
9:40	What's My Concern When I First Started Using ROSA?	All
9:45	Robotic Surgery Trends in The United States	Dr. Jess Lonner
	Session 1: Pre-Op Planning	
	Moderator: 江清泉 醫師	
10:00	Key Surgical Workflow: Efficiency of Robotic Surgery	曾崇育 醫師 Dr. Jess Lonner
	Set Up, How to Avoid Re-Registrations, What to Look	
	Out for When the Numbers Seem Odd?	
10:15	Advance Tips in Robotic Surgery: Planning Thought	Dr. Jess Lonner
	Process, Tracker Tips & Pitfalls	
10:30	Q&A	All
10:40	Coffee Break	
	Session 2: Intra-Operation	
	Moderator: 江清泉 醫師	
10:55	Pearls and Pitfalls of ROSA Knee Surgery	沈泰杉 醫師
11:10	How Do I Perform Personalized Alignment?	蔡俊灝 醫師
		Dr. Jess Lonner
11:25	What to Look Out for When Imageless Surgery Is	Dr. Jess Lonner
	Performed?	D1. 7033 LOTHICI
11:40	Q&A	All
	Session 3: Ask The Experts	
	Moderator: 江清泉 醫師	
	A Personal Journey Through the Surgical Robotics in	
11:50	Knee Arthroplasty: My Transition from Other Robotic	Dr. Jess Lonner
	Systems to the ROSA® Knee System	
12:00	My Personal Experience and Clinical Follow Up	
	Solving Complex Primary TKA With Robotics? Flexion	Dr. Jess Lonner
	Contracture, Valgus Knee, Revision & Extended	25000 20111101
	Indication?	

12:10	Taiwan Case Sharing	謝尚霖 醫師
		Dr. Jess Lonner
12:15	Q&A	All
12:25	Lunch	

^{*}Preliminary Agenda – Subject to change without notice.